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Varsity Girls Golf – 2015

August 19	Wednesday		Home Instead		Hudson Mills 		7:30 A.M.
August 20	Thursday 		Highest Honors		Huron Meadows	7:30 A.M.
August 21	Friday			Spartans Invite		Battle Creek		9:00 A.M.
August 24	Monday 		Fritz/ Byerlein		Kensington		7:30 A.M.
August 24	Monday		Rochester invite	Stoney Creek		9:00 A.M.
August 27	Thursday		League Meet #1 	 Twin Lakes		8:00 A.M.
August 31	Monday 		Next Tee		Oakland University	9:00 A.M.
September 1	Tuesday		Lake Orion		Lincoln Hills		12:30 P.M.
September 2	Wednesday		@Adams 		Twin Lakes		11:00 A.M.
September 3	Thursday 		Plymouth		Fox Hills		9:00 A.M.
September 9 	Wednesday		@Clarkston		Oakhurst		3:30 P.M.
September 10 	Thursday		@ Stoney Creek		Twin Lakes		3:45 P.M
September 11 	Friday			Farmington Invite	Glen Oaks		9:00 A.M.
September 12	Saturday		Greenville		Bowen Lakes		9:00 A.M.
September 14	Monday		Rochester 		Lincoln Hills		3:30 P.M.
September 15	Tuesday		Mercy			Evergreen Hills		3:30 P.M.
September 16 	Wednesday		Oakland County 	Pontiac C.C.		8:30 A.M.
September 17	Thursday		Bloomfield Hills	Evergreen Hills		3:30 P.M.
September 18	Friday			Berkley			Springdale		3:30 P.M.
September 19	Saturday		M & M			Hudson Mills		8:30 A.M.
September 21	Sunday			Royal Oak		Springdale		3:30 P.M.
September 20	Sunday			Rochester Invite  	Great Oaks		12:00 P.M.
September 22	Tuesday		Mercy			Evergreen Hills		3:30 P.M.
September 22	Tuesday		@ Bloomfield Hills	The Heathers		3:30 P.M.
September 23	Wednesday		Troy			Lincoln Hills		3:15 P.M.
September 24	Thursday		@Country Day		OHCC			3:30 P.M.
September 28	Monday		SunTel			Forest Lake		12:30 P.M.
September 28	Monday		@Mercy		Western C.C.		3:30 P.M.
October 1	Thursday		League Meet #2	Oakland University	2:30 P.M.
October 8	Thursday		Regionals		Heather Highlands	9:00 A.M.	
October 16/17 Friday/Saturday		States – Day 1 &2  	Bedford Valley		10:00 A.M.

Bold: 18 holes Tournaments
